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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  0  2  1  V 0,25 -5 6 5

МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО СШ ДУБНА  V  V  V  V 1,00 9 12 1

ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М  V  2  V  0 0,50 0 8 2

СОКОЛОВ Елисей МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  1  0 V2 0,50 -2 6 3

КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ  2  0  V  1 0,25 -2 6 4

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖУКОВ Кирилл МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  V  V  1 0,80 6 13 1

КОРОПЧАН Александр МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  1  V  V  V  2 0,60 3 12 3

СЕРМЯЖКО Даниил ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  1  0  1  V  1 0,20 -8 6 6

ФОМИН Егор МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  1  1  V  1  V 0,40 -2 9 4

МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  1  2  2  V  0 0,20 -5 8 5

УТКИН Павел ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т  V  V  V  1  V 0,80 6 13 1

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОКАТИЛОВ Виктор МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  0  2  V 0,60 1 11 2

ВЕРИЩЕТИН Артем МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  1  2  2  V  V 0,40 0 11 5

ДЕМИДОВ Никита МОС РЭБЭЛС ДЖИМ  2  V  2  2  V 0,40 0 12 4

ДАНИЛОВ Никита МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 10 15 1

МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  V  1  V  0  V 0,60 -2 10 3

ЛЕОНОВ Владимир МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ  1  1  1  1  2 0,00 -9 6 6

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЕРЛИНЕН Степан МОС МФК  1  2  V  V  2 0,40 0 11 4

ПУШКИН Максим ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т  V  V  V  1  2 0,60 5 12 2

ИГОНИН Максим МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  V  0  V  1  1 0,40 -3 8 5

ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  2  0  1  1  1 0,00 -10 5 6

ШКАРОВ Аким МОС РЭБЭЛС ДЖИМ  0  V V2  V  2 0,60 1 10 3

АНИКИН Константин МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 7 15 1

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ОДИНГ Григорий ВРЖ СШОР №14  V  0  0  2  V 0,40 -3 8 5

КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алекса НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  0  1  V  2  V 0,40 -1 9 4

НОВОХАТСКИЙ Арсени МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М  V V2  1  0  V 0,60 0 9 3

СКРОБИН Георгий МОС РЭБЭЛС ДЖИМ  V  2  V  V  V 0,80 9 14 1

ИВАНОВ Илья МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  V  0  V 0,80 5 12 2

ХАХАЛИН Никита МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  2  0  2  1  0 0,00 -10 5 6

Группа No 6    12:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРУТИКОВ Роман МОС РЭБЭЛС ДЖИМ  V  V  1  V  0 0,60 2 10 3

САХАРОВ Михаил ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  0  2  1  V  V 0,40 -2 9 4

ТОВКАНЬ Кирилл МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  1  V  2  0  2 0,20 -6 8 6

ГАПИН Марк МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  V  V  V  1 0,80 5 13 1

СТРУКОВ Илья ВРЖ СШОР №14  1  2  V  1  2 0,20 -3 9 5

РОТЕРМЕЛЬ Эдуард ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т  V  0  V  V  V 0,80 4 12 2
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Группа No 7    12:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АВГУСТОВ Савелий СТА МБУ СШ №3 Г. СТАВ  1  1  2  V  2 0,20 -2 9 5

ДАНИЛИН Святослав МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  V  2  V  V  V 0,80 7 14 1

МИРАНДА САНЧЕЗ Луи МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ V1  V  V V2  1 0,80 3 10 2

ЮРИЧЕВ Николай ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  V  1  0  1  V 0,40 -5 8 4

УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ  1  1  1  V  2 0,20 -4 8 6

ЧЕПКАСОВ Архип ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т  V  1  V  2  V 0,60 1 12 3

Группа No 8    12:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  V  V  2  1  V 0,60 5 12 2

ГУСЕВ Никита НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  0  1  0  0  1 0,00 -13 2 6

НОСОВ Артемий СТА МБУ СШ №3 Г. СТАВ  0  V  1  1  1 0,20 -7 6 5

ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 9 15 1

БАБИН Федор ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т  V  V  V  1  2 0,60 4 12 3

БАТЮКОВ Макар МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  1  V  V  2  V 0,60 2 12 4

Группа No 9    12:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САМКИН Вадим МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ  2  V  2  V  V 0,60 4 13 3

МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО МБУ «ДИРЕКЦИЯ М  V  V  V  1  V 0,80 5 13 1

КОНОВ Тихон ТУЛ МБУ СШ «ОЛИМП»  0  1  1  V  V 0,40 -2 8 5

КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР ДЮСШОР ДД(Ю)Т  V  2  V  V  V 0,80 4 14 2

ЗАРУБИН Арсений МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  2  V  0  2  V 0,40 0 10 4

ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ ООО ЗНАМЯ  1  0  1  2  0 0,00 -11 4 6

Группа No 10    12:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАЛАКТИОНОВ Никита МОО СШОР Г. ВОСКРЕСЕ  V  V  V  0  0 0,60 0 9 4

САМКИН Егор МОО МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ  1  0  1  0  0 0,00 -13 2 6

КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ СШОР "ФЕХТОВАНИ  1  V  V  1  V 0,60 1 11 3

СИНЯКОВ Кирилл МОО СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА  1  V  2  0  0 0,20 -7 6 5

БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС СШОР СЕВЕРНЫЙ  V  V  V  V  0 0,80 8 12 2

ЩЕГОЛЕВ Алексей МОО СШ ДУБНА  V  V  2  V  V 0,80 11 14 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДАНИЛОВ Никита МОС 1,00 10 15 квалифицированны
2 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ 1,00 9 15 квалифицированны
3 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 1,00 9 12 квалифицированны
4 АНИКИН Константин МОО 1,00 7 15 квалифицированны
5 ЩЕГОЛЕВ Алексей МОО 0,80 11 14 квалифицированны
6 СКРОБИН Георгий МОС 0,80 9 14 квалифицированны
7 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Даниил МОС 0,80 8 12 квалифицированны
8 ДАНИЛИН Святослав МОО 0,80 7 14 квалифицированны
9 ЖУКОВ Кирилл МОО 0,80 6 13 квалифицированны
9 УТКИН Павел ПЕР 0,80 6 13 квалифицированны

11 ГАПИН Марк МОО 0,80 5 13 квалифицированны
11 МОСКОВКИН Василий МОО 0,80 5 13 квалифицированны
13 ИВАНОВ Илья МОО 0,80 5 12 квалифицированны
14 КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР 0,80 4 14 квалифицированны
15 РОТЕРМЕЛЬ Эдуард ПЕР 0,80 4 12 квалифицированны
16 МИРАНДА САНЧЕЗ Лу МОС 0,80 3 10 квалифицированны
17 КУЛЕШОВ Петр МОС 0,60 5 12 квалифицированны
17 ПУШКИН Максим ПЕР 0,60 5 12 квалифицированны
19 САМКИН Вадим МОО 0,60 4 13 квалифицированны
20 БАБИН Федор ПЕР 0,60 4 12 квалифицированны
21 КОРОПЧАН Александр МОО 0,60 3 12 квалифицированны
22 БАТЮКОВ Макар МОО 0,60 2 12 квалифицированны
23 КРУТИКОВ Роман МОС 0,60 2 10 квалифицированны
24 ЧЕПКАСОВ Архип ПЕР 0,60 1 12 квалифицированны
25 КИТАЕВ Ярослав КЛГ 0,60 1 11 квалифицированны
25 ПОКАТИЛОВ Виктор МОО 0,60 1 11 квалифицированны
27 ШКАРОВ Аким МОС 0,60 1 10 квалифицированны
28 ГАЛАКТИОНОВ Никит МОО 0,60 0 9 квалифицированны
28 НОВОХАТСКИЙ Арсен МОО 0,60 0 9 квалифицированны
30 МАХАЛОВ Александр ТУЛ 0,60 -2 10 квалифицированны
31 ЧЕПКИЙ Платон МОО 0,50 0 8 квалифицированны
32 СОКОЛОВ Елисей МОО 0,50 -2 6 квалифицированны
33 ДЕМИДОВ Никита МОС 0,40 0 12 квалифицированны
34 ВЕРИЩЕТИН Артем МОО 0,40 0 11 квалифицированны
34 ПЕРЛИНЕН Степан МОС 0,40 0 11 квалифицированны
36 ЗАРУБИН Арсений МОО 0,40 0 10 квалифицированны
37 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Алек НИЖ 0,40 -1 9 квалифицированны
38 САХАРОВ Михаил ТУЛ 0,40 -2 9 квалифицированны
38 ФОМИН Егор МОС 0,40 -2 9 квалифицированны
40 КОНОВ Тихон ТУЛ 0,40 -2 8 квалифицированны
41 ИГОНИН Максим МОС 0,40 -3 8 квалифицированны
41 ОДИНГ Григорий ВРЖ 0,40 -3 8 квалифицированны
43 ЮРИЧЕВ Николай ТУЛ 0,40 -5 8 квалифицированны
44 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0,25 -2 6 квалифицированны
45 ВЛАСОВ Арсений МОО 0,25 -5 6 квалифицированны
46 АВГУСТОВ Савелий СТА 0,20 -2 9 квалифицированны
47 СТРУКОВ Илья ВРЖ 0,20 -3 9 квалифицированны
48 УСТИНОВ Артем КЛГ 0,20 -4 8 квалифицированны
49 МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ 0,20 -5 8 выбывший
50 ТОВКАНЬ Кирилл МОО 0,20 -6 8 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

51 НОСОВ Артемий СТА 0,20 -7 6 выбывший
51 СИНЯКОВ Кирилл МОО 0,20 -7 6 выбывший
53 СЕРМЯЖКО Даниил ТУЛ 0,20 -8 6 выбывший
54 ЛЕОНОВ Владимир МОО 0,00 -9 6 выбывший
55 ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ 0,00 -10 5 выбывший
55 ХАХАЛИН Никита МОС 0,00 -10 5 выбывший
57 ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ 0,00 -11 4 выбывший
58 ГУСЕВ Никита НИЖ 0,00 -13 2 выбывший
58 САМКИН Егор МОО 0,00 -13 2 выбывший
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